Division 3 Results 2025/26 season

Home
Filton Mixed
Hits & Misses

Castaways
New Lyons
Filton OB
St Bons FTBS
Stompers

| Score |

250
267
229
275
282
298
308

< « <« <€ <€ < <

Score
241
298
312
231
327
273
315

Results -

Away

Yabadabadoos
NDO Donkeys

Boners

Nevil Rollers

Krazy Katz
First Rebels
Smugglers

week comm Mon 15th Sept 2025

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Little Stoke Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

E O

week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home
Smugglers
First Rebels
Krazy Katz

Nevil Rollers
Boners
NDO Donkeys
Yabadabadoos

Score
335
322
238
250
290
243
297
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Score
283
319
202
266
272
242
318

Away

St Bons FTBS

Filton OB
New Lyons
Castaways

Hits & Misses
Filton Mixed

Stompers

Venue

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club

Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win




Home
Filton Mixed
Hits & Misses

Castaways
New Lyons
Filton OB
St Bons FTBS
NDO Donkeys

| Score

231
263
270
212
280
299
227

< « € <€ <€ < <

Score
242
260
235
224
317
291
234

Results - week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Away
Boners
Nevil Rollers
Krazy Katz
First Rebels
Smugglers
Stompers
Yabadabadoos

Venue

Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club

Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Home
Stompers
Smugglers

First Rebels
Krazy Katz
Nevil Rollers
Boners
Yabadabadoos

Score
306
341
318
231
254
298
315
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Score
272
295
307
232
272
304
291

Away
Filton OB

New Lyons
Castaways
Hits & Misses
Filton Mixed
NDO Donkeys
St Bons FTBS

Venue

Little Stoke Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club

Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home
Filton Mixed
Hits & Misses

Castaways
New Lyons
Filton OB

Boners

NDO Donkeys

| Score

267
258
287
207
295
307
253
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Score
245
287
315
282
295
279
183

Results -

Away
Krazy Katz
First Rebels
Smugglers
Stompers

St Bons FTBS
Yabadabadoos
Nevil Rollers

week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Venue

Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club

Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win

Draw
Home Win
Home Win

EI O

week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Home
St Bons FTBS
Stompers
Smugglers
First Rebels
Krazy Katz
Nevil Rollers
Yabadabadoos

Score
288
270
333
316
234
275
300
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Score
284
264
271
306
237
297
286

Away

New Lyons

Castaways

Hits & Misses
Filton Mixed
NDO Donkeys

Boners
Filton OB

Venue
Bristol County Conservative Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home
Filton Mixed
Hits & Misses

Castaways
New Lyons
Nevil Rollers

Boners

NDO Donkeys

| Score

263
246
292
233
246
307
197

< « € <€ <€ < <

Score
293
265
270
218
276
248
222

Results -

Away
Smugglers
Stompers

St Bons FTBS

Filton OB

Yabadabadoos

Krazy Katz

First Rebels

week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Little Stoke Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Results -

week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Home
Filton OB
St Bons FTBS
Stompers
Smugglers
First Rebels
Krazy Katz
Yabadabadoos

Score
320
C
314
315
331
222
295
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Score
301
C
297
302
320
229
286

Away
Castaways

Hits & Misses
Filton Mixed
NDO Donkeys

Boners

Nevil Rollers

New Lyons

Venue
BAWA Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Cancelled
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home
Filton Mixed
Hits & Misses

Castaways
Krazy Katz
Nevil Rollers

Boners

NDO Donkeys

| Score

273
267
290
251
259
286
245
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Score
216
268
242
266
263
308
240

Results -

Away

St Bons FTBS

Filton OB
New Lyons

Yabadabadoos

First Rebels
Smugglers
Stompers

week comm Mon 24th Nov 2025

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 1st Dec 2025

Home
New Lyons
Filton OB
St Bons FTBS
Stompers
Smugglers
First Rebels
Yabadabadoos

Score
242
304
301
298
311
312
287
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Score
255
275
331
329
272
304
285

Away

Hits & Misses
Filton Mixed
NDO Donkeys

Boners

Nevil Rollers

Krazy Katz
Castaways

Venue
Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 8th Dec 2025

Home | Score Score Away Venue Result
Filton Mixed 257 v 236 New Lyons Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Hits & Misses 293 v 263 Castaways Little Stoke Social Club Home Win

First Rebels C v C Yabadabadoos Civil Service Social Club Alley N/A
Krazy Katz 218 v 244 Smugglers Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Nevil Rollers 277 v 281 Stompers Little Stoke Social Club Away Win

Boners 283 v 303 St Bons FTBS Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win

NDO Donkeys 251 v 215 Filton OB Filton & District Social Club Home Win |

Results - week comm Mon 15th Dec 2025

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Castaways 278 v 272 Filton Mixed Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
New Lyons 247 v 264 NDO Donkeys Southmead Comm Assoc Away Win

Filton OB C v C Boners BAWA Social Club Rearranged 16th Jan
St Bons FTBS 307 v 266 Nevil Rollers Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
Stompers 331 v 297 Krazy Katz Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Smugglers 319 v 309 First Rebels Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Yabadabadoos 335 v 271 Hits & Misses Filton & District Social Club Home Win




Home
Filton Mixed
Smugglers
First Rebels
Krazy Katz
Nevil Rollers
Boners
NDO Donkeys

| Score

258
308
317
221
287
274
242
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Score
258
313
345
256
272
268
226

Results - week comm Mon 5th Jan 2026

Away Venue
Hits & Misses Filton & District Social Club
Yabadabadoos Little Stoke Social Club
Stompers Civil Service Social Club
St Bons FTBS Filton & District Social Club
Filton OB Little Stoke Social Club
New Lyons Bristol County Conservative Club

Castaways

Filton & District Social Club

Result
Draw
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home
Smugglers

Filton OB

Yabadabadoos

First Rebels

Score
322

272

307

367

Score
299

278

310

310

Results - re arranged games

Away
Krazy Katz

Boners

First Rebels

Yabadabadoos

Venue
Little Stoke Social Club

BAWA Social Club

Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Result
Home Win

Away Win

Away Win

Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 26th Jan 2026

Home | Score Score Away Venue Result
Smugglers 301 v 312 Stompers Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
First Rebels 372 v 320 St Bons FTBS Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Krazy Katz 267 v 218 Filton OB Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Nevil Rollers C v C New Lyons Little Stoke Social Club rearranged
Boners 280 v 278 Castaways Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 258 v 184 Hits & Misses Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Yabadabadoos 320 v 311 Filton Mixed Filton & District Social Club Home Win |

Results - week comm Mon 2nd Feb 2026

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Filton Mixed 253 v 241 NDO Donkeys Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Hits & Misses 225 v 287 Boners Little Stoke Social Club Away Win

Castaways 280 v 268 Nevil Rollers Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
New Lyons 236 v 237 Krazy Katz Southmead Comm Assoc Away Win
Filton OB 313 v 315 First Rebels BAWA Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 278 v 311 Smugglers Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Stompers 311 v 253 Yabadabadoos Little Stoke Social Club Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 9th Feb 2026

Home | Score |J Score Away Venue Result
Stompers 30 v 330 St Bons FTBS Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Smugglers 315 v 295 Filton OB Little Stoke Social Club Home Win

First Rebels 357 v 329 New Lyons Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Krazy Katz 247 v 259 Castaways Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Nevil Rollers 258 v 285 Hits & Misses Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Boners 298 v 250 Filton Mixed Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
Yabadabadoos 331 v 338 NDO Donkeys Filton & District Social Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 16th Feb 2026

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Filton Mixed 275 v 227 Nevil Rollers Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Hits & Misses 267 ‘v 265 Krazy Katz Little Stoke Social Club Home Win

Castaways 276 v 274 First Rebels Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
New Lyons 242 v 287 Smugglers Southmead Comm Assoc Away Win
Filton OB 290 v 320 Stompers BAWA Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 274 v 267 Yabadabadoos Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 235 v 234 Boners Filton & District Social Club Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 23rd Feb 2026

Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result
St Bons FTBS 308 v 327 Filton OB Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Stompers 306 v 299 New Lyons Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Smugglers 303 v 282 Castaways Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
First Rebels 324 v 308 Hits & Misses Civil Service Social Club Home Win

Krazy Katz 217 v 217 Filton Mixed Filton & District Social Club Draw
Nevil Rollers 270 v 297 NDO Donkeys Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Yabadabadoos 286 v 307 Boners Filton & District Social Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd March 2026

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
Filton Mixed 280 v 256 First Rebels Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Hits & Misses 246 v 296 Smugglers Little Stoke Social Club Away Win

Castaways 251 v 285 Stompers Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
New Lyons L v L St Bons FTBS Southmead Comm Assoc Late
Filton OB 292 v 186 Yabadabadoos BAWA Social Club Home Win

Boners 270 v 255 Nevil Rollers Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win

NDO Donkeys 253 v 231 Krazy Katz Filton & District Social Club Home Win




