

Division 3 Results 2025/26 season

Results - week comm Mon 15th Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	250	v	241	Yabadabadoos	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	267	v	298	NDO Donkeys	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	229	v	312	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
New Lyons	275	v	231	Nevil Rollers	Southmead Comm Assoc	Home Win
Filton OB	282	v	327	Krazy Katz	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	298	v	273	First Rebels	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Stompers	308	v	315	Smugglers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Smugglers	335	v	283	St Bons FTBS	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	322	v	319	Filton OB	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	238	v	202	New Lyons	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Nevil Rollers	250	v	266	Castaways	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	290	v	272	Hits & Misses	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	243	v	242	Filton Mixed	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Yabadabadoos	297	v	318	Stompers	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	231	v	242	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Hits & Misses	263	v	260	Nevil Rollers	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Castaways	270	v	235	Krazy Katz	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
New Lyons	212	v	224	First Rebels	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	280	v	317	Smugglers	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	299	v	291	Stompers	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	227	v	234	Yabadabadoos	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Stompers	306	v	272	Filton OB	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Smugglers	341	v	295	New Lyons	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	318	v	307	Castaways	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	231	v	232	Hits & Misses	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	254	v	272	Filton Mixed	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	298	v	304	NDO Donkeys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Yabadabadoos	315	v	291	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	267	v	245	Krazy Katz	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	258	v	287	First Rebels	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	287	v	315	Smugglers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
New Lyons	207	v	282	Stompers	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	295	v	295	St Bons FTBS	BAWA Social Club	Draw
Boners	307	v	279	Yabadabadoos	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	253	v	183	Nevil Rollers	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
St Bons FTBS	288	v	284	New Lyons	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Stompers	270	v	264	Castaways	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Smugglers	333	v	271	Hits & Misses	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	316	v	306	Filton Mixed	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	234	v	237	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	275	v	297	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Yabadabadoos	300	v	286	Filton OB	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	263	v	293	Smugglers	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Hits & Misses	246	v	265	Stompers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	292	v	270	St Bons FTBS	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
New Lyons	233	v	218	Filton OB	Southmead Comm Assoc	Home Win
Nevil Rollers	246	v	276	Yabadabadoos	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	307	v	248	Krazy Katz	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	197	v	222	First Rebels	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton OB	320	v	301	Castaways	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	C	v	C	Hits & Misses	Bristol County Conservative Club	Cancelled
Stompers	314	v	297	Filton Mixed	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Smugglers	315	v	302	NDO Donkeys	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	331	v	320	Boners	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	222	v	229	Nevil Rollers	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Yabadabadoos	295	v	286	New Lyons	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th Nov 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	273	v	216	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	267	v	268	Filton OB	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	290	v	242	New Lyons	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	251	v	266	Yabadabadoos	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	259	v	263	First Rebels	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	286	v	308	Smugglers	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
NDO Donkeys	245	v	240	Stompers	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 1st Dec 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
New Lyons	242	v	255	Hits & Misses	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	304	v	275	Filton Mixed	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	301	v	331	NDO Donkeys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Stompers	298	v	329	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Smugglers	311	v	272	Nevil Rollers	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	312	v	304	Krazy Katz	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Yabadabadoos	287	v	285	Castaways	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 8th Dec 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	257	v	236	New Lyons	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	293	v	263	Castaways	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	C	v	C	Yabadabadoos	Civil Service Social Club	Alley N/A
Krazy Katz	218	v	244	Smugglers	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	277	v	281	Stompers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	283	v	303	St Bons FTBS	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
NDO Donkeys	251	v	215	Filton OB	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 15th Dec 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Castaways	278	v	272	Filton Mixed	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
New Lyons	247	v	264	NDO Donkeys	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	C	v	C	Boners	BAWA Social Club	Rearranged 16th Jan
St Bons FTBS	307	v	266	Nevil Rollers	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Stompers	331	v	297	Krazy Katz	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Smugglers	319	v	309	First Rebels	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Yabadabadoos	335	v	271	Hits & Misses	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 5th Jan 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	258	v	258	Hits & Misses	Filton & District Social Club	Draw
Smugglers	308	v	313	Yabadabadoos	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
First Rebels	317	v	345	Stompers	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Krazy Katz	221	v	256	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	287	v	272	Filton OB	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Boners	274	v	268	New Lyons	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	242	v	226	Castaways	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - re arranged games

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Smugglers	322	v	299	Krazy Katz	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Filton OB	272	v	278	Boners	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
Yabadabadoos	307	v	310	First Rebels	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
First Rebels	367	v	310	Yabadabadoos	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 26th Jan 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Smugglers	301	v	312	Stompers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
First Rebels	372	v	320	St Bons FTBS	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	267	v	218	Filton OB	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Nevil Rollers	C	v	C	New Lyons	Little Stoke Social Club	rearranged
Boners	280	v	278	Castaways	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	258	v	184	Hits & Misses	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Yabadabadoos	320	v	311	Filton Mixed	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd Feb 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	253	v	241	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	225	v	287	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	280	v	268	Nevil Rollers	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
New Lyons	236	v	237	Krazy Katz	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	313	v	315	First Rebels	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	278	v	311	Smugglers	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Stompers	311	v	253	Yabadabadoos	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 9th Feb 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Stompers	305	v	330	St Bons FTBS	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Smugglers	315	v	295	Filton OB	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	357	v	329	New Lyons	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	247	v	259	Castaways	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Nevil Rollers	258	v	285	Hits & Misses	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Boners	298	v	250	Filton Mixed	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Yabadabadoos	331	v	338	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 16th Feb 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	275	v	227	Nevil Rollers	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	267	v	265	Krazy Katz	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Castaways	276	v	274	First Rebels	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
New Lyons	242	v	287	Smugglers	Southmead Comm Assoc	Away Win
Filton OB	290	v	320	Stompers	BAWA Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	274	v	267	Yabadabadoos	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	235	v	234	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 23rd Feb 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
St Bons FTBS	308	v	327	Filton OB	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Stompers	306	v	299	New Lyons	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Smugglers	303	v	282	Castaways	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
First Rebels	324	v	308	Hits & Misses	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Krazy Katz	217	v	217	Filton Mixed	Filton & District Social Club	Draw
Nevil Rollers	270	v	297	NDO Donkeys	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Yabadabadoos	286	v	307	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd March 2026

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Filton Mixed	280	v	256	First Rebels	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Hits & Misses	246	v	296	Smugglers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Castaways	251	v	285	Stompers	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
New Lyons	L	v	L	St Bons FTBS	Southmead Comm Assoc	Late
Filton OB	292	v	186	Yabadabadoos	BAWA Social Club	Home Win
Boners	270	v	255	Nevil Rollers	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	253	v	231	Krazy Katz	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win